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MBT 2,5

This item is no longer available. Should you have any
questions, please contact our Sales Team.

Order No.: 3022085

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=3022085

Universal terminal block with screw connection, cross section: 0.2 - 2.5
mm?, AWG: 30 - 12, width: 6.2 mm, color: gray

http://

www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Commercial data Please note that the data given

here has been taken from the
EAN 4017918092177 online catalog. For comprehensive
Pack 50 Pos. information and data, please refer

ac © to the user documentation. The

Customs tariff 85369010 General Terms and Conditions of

u ly to Int t downloads.
Weight/Piece 0.0134 KG s apply fo Infernet downloads
Certificates / Approvals

Approval logo

M & e

CSA

Nominal voltage Uy 300V
Nominal current Iy 20 A

AWG/kemil 28-12
CUL

Nominal voltage Uy 300V
Nominal current Iy 20 A

AWG/kemil 30-12
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UL

Nominal voltage Uy

Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

Certification

Accessories

ltem

Assembly

3022218

3019027

0801762

0801733

0801681

1201756

1201895

1201730

1201714

1201798

3019030

Bridges
2716680

2715937

2716774

2715940

Designation

CLIPFIX 35

D-MBT 2,5
NS 35/ 7,5 CU UNPERF

2000MM

NS 35/ 7,5 PERF 2000MM

NS 35/ 7,5 UNPERF 2000MM
NS 35/15 AL UNPERF 2000MM
NS 35/15 CU UNPERF 2000MM
NS 35/15 PERF 2000MM

NS 35/15 UNPERF 2000MM

NS 35/15-2,3 UNPERF 2000MM

TS-MBT 2,5

EB 10- DIK BU

EB 10- DIK GY

EB 10- DIK RD

EB 80- DIK BU

300V

20 A

30-12

CSA, CUL, GOST, UL

Description

Snap-on end bracket, for 35 mm NS 35/7.5 or NS 35/15 mounting
rail, can be fitted with Zack strip ZB 8 and ZB 8/27, terminal strip
marker KLM 2 and KLM, width: 9.5 mm, color: gray

Cover, width: 1.5 mm, color: gray

DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35 mm,
length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 7.5 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, deep-drawn, high profile, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick,
material: Aluminum, height 15 mm, width 35 mm, length 2 m

DIN rail, material: Copper, unperforated, 1.5 mm thick, height 15
mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, perforated, height 15 mm, width 35 mm,
length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, height 15 mm, width 35
mm, length: 2 m

DIN rail, material: Steel, unperforated, 2.3 mm thick, height 15
mm, width 35 mm, length: 2 m

Separating plate, color: gray

Insertion bridge, for middle and bottom level, 10-pos., color of the
insulating material: blue

Insertion bridge, for middle and bottom level, 10-pos., color of the
insulating material: gray

Insertion bridge, for middle and bottom level, 10-pos., color of the
insulating material: red

Insertion bridge, divisible, for middle and bottom level, 80-pos.,
insulating material: Blue
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2715953

2715788

0301576

0301563

Marking

1007222
1050499

EB 80- DIK RD

EB 80- DIK WH

ISSBI 10- 6-MBT 2,5

ISSBI 100- 6-MBT 2,5

SBS 6:UNBEDRUCKT
ZB 6:SO/CMS

Insertion bridge, divisible, for middle and bottom level, 80-pos.,
insulating material: Red

Insertion bridge, divisible, for middle and bottom level, 80-pos.,
insulating material: White

Switching bridge, for switchable branches, divisible, 10-pos. with
10 screws, screw heads with insulation colors

Switching bridge, for switchable branches, divisible, 100-pos. with
100 screws, screw heads with insulation colors

Marker cards for modular terminal blocks, color: white

Zack strip, 10-section, divisible, special printing, marking
according to customer requirements
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG PHEN'X
Flachsmarktstr. 8 comcr

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 00

Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.de
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